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Leadership matters to me because I want
to accomplish…

The leadership model or role model that inspires me is                                           and one simple
 goal that will bring me closer to this model  is…           
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What does it mean to lead?
The leader mindset
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One critical thing I learned about myself was…

The one simple goal that will allow me to build on an existing strength or help me to manage 
negativity is… 
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Who am I?  How do others see me?
Self-awareness
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My take-away from learning about my own 
personal network is…    

My one simple goal for using influence more effectively is… 
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How do I gain commitment?   
Influencing
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The technique or approach I found most 
valuable was…

My one simple goal is to continue to practice the                                        technique with…
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How do I listen and speak clearly?
Communicating
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To stretch my learning style I need to…    

My one simple goal to become a more agile learner is… 
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How do you develop as a leader?   
Learning Agility
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TBD

TBD
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TBD  
Mystery week

2

4

2

3

4
5

6 7
1

© 2013 by Center for Creative Leadership. All Rights Reserved



The way I will keep leadership real for 
myself is…    

I will check-in that I am working through my leadership goals through…
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How to make leadership happen for me?   
Making it Real
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